Nova Cup Gocarovy schody, zavod horskych kol
2017-09-28 Hradec Kralové

Predskolaci - odrazedla
start ~ 14:39:26 | 2012 and younger | registered: 18

rank
1

I EONI3CENO s W

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/PfedSkolacky
1/PfedSkolaci
2/Predskolaci
2/PredsSkolacky
3/Predskolaci
3/Predskolacky
4/Predskolacky
5/Predskolacky
4/Predskolaci
5/Predskolaci
6/Predskolaci
6/Predskolacky
7/Pfedskolci
8/Predskolaci
7/Pred3Skolacky
8/Predskolacky
9/Predskolacky
9/Predskolci

#
201
6543
6449
244
261
223
6353
203
6440
6433
6441
280
6532
258
239
257
202
6533

name
DENISKA DOBRUSKA
SIMON JUREJS
VOJTECH KOTYZA

VERONIKA LAZNICKOVA

KRYSTOF GAMBA
EMMA SEMERADOVA
KAROLINA JEZKOVA
ALZBETA CHVOJKOVA
LUKAS RERYCH

JIRI STAREK

LUCAS SULZBACHER
KRISTYNA HOUFOVA
ANTONIN BEZOUSKA
MATE] STRIBRNY
TEREZA SEBESTOVA
BARBORA PESKOVA
KAROLINA DUNDOVA
MATYAS SVESTKA

year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2016

team
USTI NAD ORLICi
LIBEREC
HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM LIBEI

REVNICE
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
GIANT PITRS BIKES
RECANY NAD LABEM
SPORTSTYL

LIBRICE

LIBRICE 43
VELOSERVIS PESEK
SPORT-ZONE
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ

finish
00:26.3
00:30.3
00:30.9
00:31.6
00:33.0
00:33.9
00:35.3
00:35.4
00:38.1
00:38.4
00:48.5
00:50.4
00:51.1
00:54.3
00:55.9
00:58.8
01:36.6
01:57.4

2025-05-17 12:26:21 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:04.0
00:04.6
00:05.3
00:06.7
00:07.6
00:09.0
00:09.1
00:11.8
00:12.1
00:22.2
00:24.1
00:24.8
00:28.0
00:29.6
00:32.5
01:10.3
01:31.1
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